
Judge's Signatures

2017 Warrior Invitational
Meet Results
Nov 17-19, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 11/19/2017 3:07 PM

Women / 3 / 7
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Semas383
Force

9.175 9.150 9.4758.300 36.100
3 1 5T 1 1 

1 

Sophie Smith370
Fearless

9.350 9.000 8.8508.700 35.900
2 2 2 9 2 

2 

Ava Poust351
Spirit

9.050 8.800 9.2008.800 35.850
6T 5 1 3T 3 

3 

Kennady Korpusik302
Shooting Starz

9.425 8.950 8.8008.550 35.725
1 3 3 10 4 

4 

Emma Dreisbach381
Force

8.900 8.750 8.9508.525 35.125
9 6 4 8 5 

5 

Marina Barrey371
Fearless

9.050 8.850 8.7008.000 34.600
6T 4 8T 12 6 

6 

Natalie Williams343
Freedom

9.150 7.650 9.3508.150 34.300
4T 12 7 2 7 

7 

Emma Mastrogiovanni325
Tumble

9.000 8.000 9.1007.675 33.775
8 10T 10 5 8 

8 

Gabby Bolze373
Perry J

9.150 8.000 8.1008.300 33.550
4T 10T 5T 14 9 

9 

Bella Taylor352
Spirit

8.325 8.500 8.6258.000 33.450
14 8 8T 13 10 

10 

Nevaeh Black353
Spirit

8.450 8.700 8.7507.300 33.200
13 7 12 11 11 

11 

Riley Ruch311
Shooting Starz

8.850 8.250 9.0006.700 32.800
10 9 13 6T 12 

12 

Emily Smith372
Fearless

8.500 6.650 9.0007.650 31.800
12 14 11 6T 13 

13 

Sloane Makovsky324
Tumble

8.550 7.550 9.2005.000 30.300
11 13 14 3T 14 

14 
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